
 2019 Kenissa Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Zohar Atkins New York NY

Elkana Bar-Eitan Rockville MD elkana99@gmail.com (240) 330-0110

Bella Bogart St Augustine Beach FL bellasings@aol.com (707) 815-8668

Daniel Brenner Montclair NJ danielsbrenner@gmail.com

Julie Brodsky Chicago IL juliebrodsky@juf.org (312) 357-4944

David Bronstein Olney MD thebronz@gmail.com

Cherie Brown Silver Spring MD ncbiinc@aol.com (240) 351-8892

Debra Cantor Bloomfield CT cantordebra@gmail.com (860) 463-0986

Andrew Davies Philadelphia PA Andrew@TheBiblePlayers.com (215) 913-0992

Sara Fatell Mount Rainier MD sara.fatell@gmail.com (610) 368-4768

Keshira haLev Fife Pittsburgh PA keshirahalev@gmail.com (412) 801-2175

Brian Fink Brooklyn NY brian.d.fink@gmail.com (718) 755-4192

Lilli Flink Philadelphia PA lilli.flink@gmail.com

Eleyna Fugman Portland OR efugman@gmail.com (503) 703-5205

Rachel Galper Durham NC rinahrising@gmail.com (646) 241-7555

Asher Gellis Los Angeles CA ExecDir@JQInternational.org (213) 948-8494

Julie Golde San Francisco CA julieg@sfjcf.org (510) 813-1940

Mo Golden olympia WA hello@mogolden.com

Becky Havivi Los Angeles CA bhavivi@gmail.com (323) 702-1372

Melissa Hoffman La Mesa CA melissah@farmforward.com

Ellen Jaffe-Gill Virginia Beach VA rabbicantorejg@gmail.com (757) 464-1950

Andy Kastner Berkeley CA andykastner@gmail.com (646) 808-6348

Wendy Kenin Berkeley CA greendoula@gmail.com (1510) 504-4937

Caroline Kessler Woodstock MD carolinehkessler@gmail.com (443) 465-9705

Joshua Keyak Paramus NJ Joshuak@jfnnj.org (201) 820-3914

Frederick Klein Hollywood FL rabbiklein@gmjf.org (305) 562-1235

Evan Krame Rockville MD evan.krame@gmail.com

Talia Liben Yarmush Linden NJ talia.yarmush@gmail.com (617) 893-0252

David Markus Briarcliff Manor NY davidevanmarkus@gmail.com (914) 552-9219

Libby Parker St. Louis Park MN libby@tcjewfolk.com (612) 930-1818

Laurie Phillips Brooklyn NY lauriephillips@beineinu.com (310) 595-0870

Cindy Rowe Boston MA cindy@jalsa.org (617) 227-3000

Lisa Sacks Hastings on Hudson NY lisasacks@gmail.com

Melanie Schneider New York NY schneiderm@ujafedny.org (646) 643-9184

Jeremy Schwartz Willimantic CT ravjeremy@templebnaiisrael.org (860) 423-3743

Rabbi Sid Schwarz Rockville MD rabbisid2@gmail.com (301) 984-9220

Jodi Sered-Lever Tampa FL hazzan@mekorshalom.org (813) 523-8013

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations.


